31-Jan-2025
Bank Account:
XXXX-5678

Earnings Deductions

Basic Salary ₹ 38,000 Professional Tax ₹ 200

HRA ₹ 10,000 TDS ₹ 800

Conveyance Allowance ₹ 2,000 ESI ₹ 500

Special Allowance ₹ 3,000 Other Deductions ₹ 0

Total Earnings ₹ 53,000 Total Deductions ₹ 1,500

Net Pay (in words): Fifty One Thousand Five Hundred Rupees only Net Pay (₹): ₹ 51,500

Days Worked 22 LOP (Loss of Pay) 0 Paid Leave 2

Payment Mode Bank Transfer Payslip Date 01-Jul-2024

Important Notes:

This payslip is issued only for the specified month and valid for official purposes.
Contract workers may not be eligible for all statutory benefits and allowances.